ART. T008
CROSS WORKING TABLE
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Slot

Slot distance
Height

Travels

Base locating slot
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN Code

153 mm

475 mm

200 mm

270 mm

16 mm

75 mm

130 mm

120 x 325 mm
162 mm

23 kg

27,50 kg
8012667183271
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